Thursday
April 24

Friday
April 25

Saturday
April 26

Sunday
April 27

Monday
April 28

International Association Legions of Honor

94th Annual Convention Schedule
(Refer to ship's "compass" for many daily ship activities)

~Unless otherwise noted, all convention guests are invited/encouranged to attend IALOH

Board Cruise Ship

Check in/Registration Credentiais
Board of Director's Meeting (BOD only)

Dinner

IALOH Welcome Aboard Gathering

A Perfect Day at CocoCay
Business Meeting/Elections (Nobels only)

Dinner
Welcome Cocktail Party

Nassau
In-line Inspection
Dinner

Sea Day

The Great Caribbean Duck Hunt

Necrology
Veterans Tribute

One Stone Degree (Nobels only)

Ladies Event

Commander's Elect's Session

Dinner
Formal Pictures
installation Ceremony

Pt Canaveral

Bon Voyage - Thank you for attending

meetings/events

Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck TBD Dining Room
Deck 2 Alaska Room

Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck TBD Dining Room
Deck 5 Star Lounge

TBD
Deck TBD Dining Room

Decks 4 & 5

Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck 5 Promenade
Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck 2 Bermuda Room
Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck TBD Dining Room
Deck 2 Alaska Room
Deck 2 Alaska Room

1200-1500
1500-1630
1700-1830
1900-1945

0800-0930
1700-1830
1900-2100

1530-1630
1700-1830

0800-1500
0900-1000
1100-1130
1300-1400
1300-1400
1415-1500
1700-1830
1830-1930
1930-2100



