International Association Legions of Honor 94th Annual Convention Schedule (Refer to ship's "compass" for many daily ship activities)

"Unless otherwise noted, all convention guests are invited/encouranged to attend IALOH meetings/events

Thursday April 24	Board Cruise Ship Check in/Registration Credentials Board of Director's Meeting (BOD only) Dinner IALOH Welcome Aboard Gathering	Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck TBD Dining Room Deck 2 Alaska Room	1200-1500 1500-1630 1700-1830 1900-1945
Friday April 25	A Perfect Day at CocoCay Business Meeting/Elections (Nobels only) Dinner Welcome Cocktail Party	Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck TBD Dining Room Deck 5 Star Lounge	0800-0930 1700-1830 1900-2100
Saturday April 26	Nassau In-line Inspection Dinner	TBD Deck TBD Dining Room	1530-1630 1700-1830
Sunday April 27	Sea Day The Great Caribbean Duck Hunt Necrology Veterans Tribute One Stone Degree (Nobels only) Ladies Event Commander's Elect's Session Dinner Formal Pictures Installation Ceremony	Decks 4 & 5 Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck 5 Promenade Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck 2 Bermuda Room Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck TBD Dining Room Deck 2 Alaska Room Deck 2 Alaska Room	0800-1500 0900-1000 1100-1130 1300-1400 1300-1400 1415-1500 1700-1830 1830-1930 1930-2100
Monday	Pt Canaveral		

Bon Voyage - Thank you for attending

April 28